
Show #101125 (Mark E Guynn): The Nile VRH RHC Challenge (10/11/2025-10/14/2025)

1. AQHA 179600: RHC 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 636 Opus Cat Olena Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

2 622 Im Travelin On Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

3 623 TDM Playboys Driften Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

4 608 Diamond Lovin Lass Michael Hoffman Michael Hoffman

5 668 Blue Blood Popgun Robert D Moore Robert D Moore

6 660 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack Kari Sack

7 638 BOXO Opus Valentine Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

8 635 Reyzins Stray Cat Rita Glaser Lauby Rita & Anthony Lauby

9 676 Frosted Ivory Justin L. Warneke J And J Quarter Horses

2. AQHA 279600: RHC Amateur 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 637 BOXO Opus Magnum Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

2 622 Im Travelin On Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

3 660 Shesa Shiny Outlaw Kari Sack Kari Sack

4 638 BOXO Opus Valentine Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

5 693 Sugars Pepcid Ashley Reisenauer Ashley Reisenauer

6 623 TDM Playboys Driften Paul M Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

7 635 Reyzins Stray Cat Rita Glaser Lauby Rita & Anthony Lauby

8 633 Haida R J Kiarra C Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

3. AQHA 479600: RHC Youth 4 and Up Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 637 BOXO Opus Magnum Tenley Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

2 623 TDM Playboys Driften Grace Renee Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

3 622 Im Travelin On Faith E Van Dyke Van Dyke Saddlery & Stock 

4. OPEN N1380: All Breed Open Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 661 Smart Dual Kat Molly J Adair Molly J Adair$55.00

2 658 RoseGoldEverything Mark Gatrell Mark Gatrell

5. AQHA 182300: VRH Senior Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 177 Haidas Wild Cat Steven W Bond Lesli R Glen$226.25

2 75 Docs Starlight Lena Gary A. Cooper Rosemary Deurmeier$135.75

3 697 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$90.50

4 240 Shorty Jonez Steven W Bond Cherry Springs Ranch LLC.

5 641 Feature Your Guns Mark Gatrell Mark Gatrell

6 656 Zipanic Bow Mark Gatrell Mark Gatrell

7 132 DC Muy Little Creek Lorna Marie Sheridan Lazy A C Quarter Horses

6. AQHA 182200: VRH Junior Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 602 Cattolena Gary A. Cooper John Or Carolyn Alm$201.75

2 609 Sanns CutiePatootie Sam Lee Gemaehlich Sam And Debbie Gemaehlich$168.13

3 701 Montana Kat Faith Stevenson Faith Stevenson$134.50

4 698 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$100.88

5 601 Billy Jean Jackson Gary A. Cooper John Or Carolyn Alm$67.25
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6 664 Shes Hashing It Out Steven W Bond Bruce Or Brenda Degenstein

7 642 Nikitas Rose Michael Hoffman Michael Hoffman

8 651 Hyreyman Lorna Marie Sheridan Cody G Sheridan & Lorna 

9 663 Boonnshadow Steven W Bond Jacob Or Amber Kirkland

7. AQHA 182100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 658 RoseGoldEverything Mark Gatrell Mark Gatrell$66.00

2 692 CHQH Catalena Blue MR Shawn George Helen R Weaver$44.00

3 685 CR Dualin Dainty Madelyne Cope Theorem Ranch LLC

4 701 Montana Kat Faith Stevenson Faith Stevenson

9. AQHA 282000: VRH Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 233 Nic It Whiz Bud Rachel Adam Rachel Adam$255.00

2 67 Docs Sugar Tivio ETC Barbara A Barber Richard And Barb Barber$170.00

3 682 Dualin Preppy Cat Brett Daniel Doberdruk Brett Daniel Doberdruk

4 18 OSR Gun Down Pepto Cindy A Coe Cindy A Coe

5 244 Cash Dunit Right Shelby Adcock Shelby Adcock

6 633 Haida R J Kiarra C Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

10. OPEN N4180: All Breed Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 632 Docs Silver N Reno Keegan Kennedy Michael D Kennedy

2 699 Plummer Clay Stott Cory Stott

11. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 201 Wish Iza Lazy Reagan Jassen Walter A Or Vicki Johnson

12. OPEN N2381: All Breed Limited Non Pro Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 25 TCR Catjumpoverdboon Susie Barry Susie Barry$96.25

2 634 PB Chloe Powell Chloe Powell$57.75

3 615 Gunmans Trashy Chic Whitney Huleatt Whitney Huleatt$38.50

4 652 Cats Sweet Lil Lena Juliet Wickhorst Nicolas W Del Toro

5 706 A Time To Be Smart Jennifer A Smith Jennifer A Smith

6 630 Lenas Trashy Sparkle Dakota Woodring Dakota Woodring

7 611 Tuff N Buzzin Trissany Reichert Trissany Reichert

13. AQHA 282200: VRH Limited Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 15 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 631 Side To Side Nancy Lacounte Nancy Lacounte$218.25

2 693 Sugars Pepcid Ashley Reisenauer Ashley Reisenauer$181.88

3 698 No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$145.50

4 25 TCR Catjumpoverdboon Susie Barry Susie Barry$109.13

5 697 Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund$72.75

6 7 Groovy Smokin Whiz Jackie Strain Jackie Strain

7 661 Smart Dual Kat Molly J Adair Molly J Adair

8 58 Cotton Candy Cat Renae Jones Russell & Renae Jones

9 615 Gunmans Trashy Chic Whitney Huleatt Whitney Huleatt

15. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 241 Boons Royal Dual Reagan Jassen Reagan Jassen

16. AQHA 282301: VRH Rookie Amt Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $260.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 700 Spots Cold Alexis Lincoln Alexis Lincoln$255.00

2 655 Ezee Tag Roxanne Ingalls Spencer & Roxanne Ingalls$170.00

3 702 Sanmaam Adana Stevenson Adana Stevenson

4 654 Eds Old Kak Roxanne Ingalls Spencer & Roxanne Ingalls

5 706 A Time To Be Smart Jennifer A Smith Jennifer A Smith

6 611 Tuff N Buzzin Trissany Reichert Trissany Reichert

18. AQHA 482301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 655 Ezee Tag Corbin Q Ingalls Spencer & Roxanne Ingalls

2 654 Eds Old Kak Faith M Ingalls Spencer & Roxanne Ingalls

3 230 Ricochets Smart Sue Corby Jean Adam Rachel Adam

19. AQHA 479300: RHC Youth Barrel Race Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 640 BOXOThisCatsAStar Tenley Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

21. AQHA 179300: RHC Open Barrel Race Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 674 Sixes Que Jackie Rayna Ann Marie Warneke Justin L. Warneke$150.00

2 640 BOXOThisCatsAStar Tenley Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

22. AQHA 179900: RHC Team Roping Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 668 Blue Blood Popgun Robert D Moore Robert D Moore$350.00

2 628 SF Bonnie Bar Jason M Long Jason M Long$210.00

3 676 Frosted Ivory Justin L. Warneke J And J Quarter Horses$140.00

4 705 Blue Blood Peppy Wyatt A. Glade Wyatt A. Glade

5 683 Zipanics Executive Case Lane Heupel Justin And Johanna Heupel

6 636 Opus Cat Olena Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

23. AQHA 279900: RHC Amt Team Roping Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 705 Blue Blood Peppy Wyatt A. Glade Wyatt A. Glade$300.00

2 639 BOXO Catman Sparks Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

24. AQHA 479900: RHC Youth Team Roping Heading Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 683 Zipanics Executive Case Lane Heupel Justin And Johanna Heupel

25. AQHA 177700: RHC Team Roping Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 636 Opus Cat Olena Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses$240.00

2 628 SF Bonnie Bar Jason M Long Jason M Long$160.00

3 668 Blue Blood Popgun Robert D Moore Robert D Moore

4 684 Zipanics Grace Jax Heupel Justin And Johanna Heupel

26. AQHA 277700: RHC Amt Team Roping Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 637 BOXO Opus Magnum Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses$200.00
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27. AQHA 477700: RHC Youth Team Roping Heeling Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 684 Zipanics Grace Jax Heupel Justin And Johanna Heupel

28. AQHA 179800: RHC 4 and Up Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 636 Opus Cat Olena Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses$300.00

2 628 SF Bonnie Bar Jason M Long Jason M Long

29. AQHA 179700: Cowboy RHC 4 and Up Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

OP6+ 0 639 BOXO Catman Sparks Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

30. AQHA 279700: Amateur RHC 4 and Up Breakaway Roping Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

OP6+ 0 705 Blue Blood Peppy Wyatt A. Glade Wyatt A. Glade

32. AQHA 177900: RHC 4 and Up Steer Stopping Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 628 SF Bonnie Bar Jason M Long Jason M Long$360.00

2 608 Diamond Lovin Lass Robert D Moore Michael Hoffman$240.00

3 674 Sixes Que Jackie Justin L. Warneke Justin L. Warneke

4 676 Frosted Ivory Justin L. Warneke J And J Quarter Horses

5 705 Blue Blood Peppy Wyatt A. Glade Wyatt A. Glade

6 636 Opus Cat Olena Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses

33. AQHA 177800: Cowboy RHC 4 and Up Steer Stopping Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 639 BOXO Catman Sparks Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses$100.00

34. AQHA 277900: Amateur RHC 4 and Up Steer Stopping Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Owner's NameMoney

1 705 Blue Blood Peppy Wyatt A. Glade Wyatt A. Glade$300.00

2 637 BOXO Opus Magnum Stetson E Ostrander Box O Quarter Horses$200.00


